(In Rs.)

Balance to
be
recovered
[ln Rs.l

Whether
PARA /
TAN

2 R€covery of UTGEIS subscription
amounting to Rs.560/-

660 660 PARA 1

3 Non charging of electricity charges from
M/S Om enterprises

PARA 2

5 Avoidable Expenditure on Fixed Charges

OF Rs. 60,08,700/-/- (Sixty Lakh Eight
Thousand Seven Hundred Only)for
Electricity Connection at Burari Hospital.

PARA 3

6 Recovery of DGEHS amounting to
Rs.2,7OOl-

2700 2700 PARA 4

7 lrregular payment of AnnualAllowance to
DoctoB - Rs. 7,12,800 /-.

I lrregularities in Payment of License Fee

and Electricity Charges by M/s Guiarat